DONNE

1 35 VAGHEGGI Laura
2 38 SAVOCA Maria Pia
3 34 SCHIAVONI Orietta

SUPER GENTLEMEN/B
No. Nome
141 QUATTRINI Gianfranco
2 40 BARBANERA Enzo
3 39 RE Adamo
4 42 TORRI Carlo
SUPER GENTLEMEN /B
Pos No. Nome
1 50 SOCCI Fausto
2 49 TORTU Roberto
3 52 DIONIGI Paolo
4 51 FIORGENTILI Raffaele

GENTLEMEN 2 SECONDA

Pos No. Nome
1 53 FIORETTI Enrico
2 54 PALLOTTO Zelio

GENTLEMEN 2 PRIMA

1 55 SPOLETINI Massimmo

GENTLEMEN 1 SECONDA

1 58 MITILLO Gianni
2 59 MARUCCI Roberto

GENTLEMEN 1 PRIMA

1 64 LODI Andrea
2 67 CALVISI Diego
VETERANI SECONDA

No. Nome

69 TROMBETTA Diego
76 FELICI Gianluca
73 NAPOLEONE Nicola
77 MENICHELLI Mirco
72 TARTABINI Marco

Pos

g b~ W NP

CAPODARCO COMUNITA'
SANETTI SPORT GRISU'
GIULIODORI

Squadra
STEEL

ASD TERRECOTTE FATTORINI
BIKE RACING TEAM
ASD LELLI BIKE

Squadra
GIULIODORI

STELLA BIKE
DIPA FALASCA
TORMATIC

Squadra
STEEL
GIULIODORI

GIULIODORI

TORMATIC
NEW MARIO PUPILLI

ARGO 18-HICARI-STEMAX
GIULIODORI

Squadra
GIULIODORI

GIULIODORI
TEAM GO FAST
TORMATIC
GIULIODORI

Tempo

Ten
48'25
50'35
50'57
53'23

Temp!
54'11.9¢
56'40.9¢

49'18.3:
1:04'06.7:

44
45

Tem
44'28.
47'03.!
48'55.
50'06.!
51'45.
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VETERANI PRIMA

Pos

A WODN P

5

No.
88
79
84
85
86

SENIOR PRIMA

Pos

A W NP

5

No.
90
97
89
93
91

JUNIOR PRIMA

oS

g b~ W N

Nome

ZANCONI Davide
PARISSI Domenico
ZUGARINI Simone
CONTI Fabio
BERTI Alessandro

Nome

TARQUINI Fabio
SPACCIA Valentino

RE Luca
MARCATOGNINI Andrea
GAZZA Enrico

No. Nome
134 FRANGIONI Alessandro

106 BASSO Ludovico
135 BERTI Gianluca

140

LEONE Davide

115 CORI Gian Marco

Squadra

ASD EXTREME BIKE

ASD ABITACOLO
CICLISTICA SENESE
PASTA DE CARLONIS CSI
LLOYDS

Squadra

TORMATIC

CAPITANI MINIATURE
BIKE RACING TEAM
BIKE STATION S,C,
HOTTI TEAM ASD

Squadra
VIBRATA BIKE 2005

ABITACOLO

ASD MONTECCHIO
VIBRATA BIKE 2005
GIULIODORI

6 119 IAMBRENGHI Pietro
JUNOR/SENIOR SECONDA

S No. Nome
1 100 BUFALINI Cristiano

CP PERUGIA

Squadra
PASTA DE CARLONIS CSI

Ten
42'35.
43'59.
44'13.
48'59.
53'52.

Ten
40'15
41'45
47'24
48'44
51'47

Tem
37'42.
38'13.
38'37.
40'06.
40'30.
51'50.
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